All-Gender Overall:

Place
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Name (Age)
Lynn Reynolds (21)
Thomas Jodoin (29)
Kiefer Hahn (37)
Ray Hunt (44)
Mike Telling (41)
Dylan Zitzer (21)
Matt Choquette (27)
Jetf Braun (406)
Scott Gaiser (47)
John Kirtley (23)
Jetf Thomas (50)
Douglas Wadle (37)
Tony Banovich (47)
Kirk Keller (51)
Josh Panasuk (17)
Daniel Kirtley (18)
Marvin Speece (50)
Brian Wieck (38)
John Babcock (33)
Eric Huff (49)

Michele Bazzanella (30)

Erik Petersen (34)
Bret De Young (44)
Jon Coleman (32)
Marta Fisher (35)
Mike Roberts (47)
James Bond (27)
Darren Schwehr (31)
Ozzie Rosenleaf (36)
Greg Campbell (39)

Maurie McLaughlin (28)

Ken Newhall (45)
Mark Rude (30)
Debbie Gibson (45)
Tim Near (54)
Shawn Regnerus (40)
Beth Shumate (35)
Alex Diekmann (47)
Chris Hero (35)
Rebekah Kirtley (17)
Colin Gaiser (19)
Todd Broderick (21)
Mark Jensen (35)
Russell Chretien (44)
Olivia Wood (15)
Matthew Jaeger (34)
Sherri Martinez (35)
Edward Larson (28)
Sage Dorrington (32)
Mark Burke (51)
Susan Kaluza (50)
Katie Campbell (36)
Dino Seppi (44)
Mike Swan (43)

Home
Dillon
Helena
Missoula
Deer Lodge
Dillon
Dillon
Butte
Butte
Kalispell
Bozeman
Helena
Livingston
Plains
Three Forks
Butte
Fromberg
Butte
Helena
Butte
Sheridan
Helena
Clyde Park
Pray
Bozeman
Helena
Helena
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Butte
Jackson
Fairview
Bozeman
Helena
Whitehall
Bozeman
Clancy
Bozeman
Bozeman
Fromberg
Kalsipell
Butte
Butte
Belgrade
Anaconda
Glendive
Bozeman
Denver
Clancy
Missoula
Butte
Helena
Bozeman
Bozeman

Start
Time
8:00:20
8:00:00
8:00:10
8:00:30
8:00:40
8:02:40
8:01:40
8:01:30
8:01:20
8:04:40
8:45:00
8:02:10
8:02:50
8:01:10
8:02:20
8:03:30
8:01:50
8:02:00
8:04:30
8:04:50
8:05:50
8:05:10
8:03:10
8:06:20
8:05:40
8:05:00
8:01:00
8:06:30
8:05:20
8:10:50
8:06:00
8:03:20
8:09:00
8:07:10
8:14:40
8:03:50
8:06:10
8:06:50
8:12:50
8:18:40
8:04:10
8:29:00
8:08:50
8:15:30
8:13:50
8:19:00
8:18:30
8:03:40
8:09:40
8:08:40
8:07:30
8:21:00
8:10:40
8:09:30

Time
55:38
56:10
56:32
58:20

1:00:31
1:02:38
1:02:47
1:03:30
1:04:12
1:04:43
1:05:25
1:05:45
1:05:51
1:05:54
1:05:58
1:06:06
1:06:28
1:06:50
1:07:34
1:08:42
1:09:16
1:09:38
1:09:55
1:10:12
1:10:33
1:10:55
1:11:17
1:11:31
1:11:49
1:12:00
1:12:12
1:12:33
1:12:36
1:12:41
1:14:59.6
1:14:59.7
1:15:34
1:15:49
1:16:04
1:16:10
1:16:25
1:16:28
1:16:39
1:16:40
1:16:49
1:17:07
1:17:46
1:17:51
1:18:02.0
1:18:02.6
1:18:16
1:18:37
1:18:43
1:18:51

Difference
from

Predicted
14:39
2:40
1:27
2:23
2:28
3:22
4:13
2:13
48
5:15
4:35
5:45
1:54
3:06
5:58
6:06
1:28
5:28
4
1:18
3:31
9:38
4:55
12
22
4:04
10:01
1:31
3:17
6:03
2:17
6:46
2:24
5:19
6:01
14:59
4:04
1:49
3:55
13:50
9:25
28:32
1:39
7:20
3:21
12:53
12:14
17:51
2:55
3:02
16
11:23
43
3:51



All-Gender Overall:

Place
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Name (Age)
Bailey Roberts (24)
Roy McNabb (56)
Paul Babb (44)
Gary Hoar (48)
Jennifer Burke (38)
Demaris Taylor (49)
Jory Thompson (38)
Eric Scranton (46)
Samuel Reid (48)
Lisa Weinreich (30)
Elton Kirtley (54)
Richard Keeland (32)
Rande Farrow (57)
Chuck Nead (49)
David Butler (30)
James Newhall (39)
Greg Johnson (48)
Margi Okrusch (37)
Mike England (39)
Ethan Thorpe (24)
Jacob Floch (26)
Seth Romocki (28)

Wendy Ferris Schoonen (39)

Rick Dendinger (52)
Tara Barth (35)

Ryan Stang (31)
Carrie Holland (45)
Scott Newman (51)
Megan Regnerus (41)
Sherry Vogel (58)
Crystal Hagerman (27)
Lisa Diekmann (47)
Brian Berger (40)
Randall Mullen (43)
Craig Hildreth (53)
Warren Harden (36)
Anna Galindo (41)
Raymond Rogers (47)
Shelly Wunsch (46)
Joe Griftin (59)
April Marsh (33)
Maggie Toft (25)
David Mueller (63)
Leah Vogel (206)
Thomas Wood (47)
Trish Marcum (34)
April Brashear (29)
Leah Esposito (15)
Ross Remsen (25)
Rachel Schoening (17)
Marnie Johnson (49)
Darryl Baker (54)

Jo Lee Hawkins (50)
Lori Davis (49)

Home
Bozeman
Browning
Butte
Butte
Missoula
Helena
Sheridan
Bozeman
Livingston
Missoula
Fromberg
Anaconda
Butte
Hamilton
Butte
Belgrade
Belgrade
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Kalispell
Butte
Bozeman
Three Forks
Calgary
Butte
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Belgrade
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Bozeman
Butte
Bozeman
Butte
Billings
Bozeman
Butte
Manhattan
Anaconda
Missoula
Sheridan
Clancy
Great Falls
Deer Lodge
Belgrade
Bozeman
Helena
Bozeman

Start
Time
8:07:50
8:11:10
8:19:30
8:15:00
8:07:40
8:17:40
8:26:20
8:04:20
8:12:10
8:20:30
8:11:00
8:37:20
8:17:00
8:15:50
8:24:20
8:30:50
8:14:20
8:31:00
8:10:00
8:08:20
8:11:40
8:25:30
8:12:00
8:16:00
8:13:20
8:25:50
8:32:00
8:24:50
8:09:20
8:23:30
8:15:40
8:14:30
8:18:10
8:12:20
8:17:50
8:13:00
8:29:20
8:17:10
8:21:40
8:23:00
8:12:30
8:16:20
8:18:00
8:11:50
8:25:20
8:34:40
8:23:10
8:34:00
8:14:00
8:25:40
8:15:20
8:23:50
8:35:40
8:31:20

Time
1:19:04
1:19:13
1:19:31

1:19:40.1

1:19:40.4
1:20:07
1:20:14
1:20:43
1:20:49
1:21:02
1:21:03
1:21:43
1:21:44
1:21:48
1:22:12
1:22:51
1:23:11
1:23:13
1:23:57
1:24:08
1:24:24
1:24:25
1:24:46
1:24:47
1:25:01
1:25:05
1:25:15
1:25:19
1:25:26
1:26:34
1:26:52
1:27:47
1:28:05
1:28:21
1:28:41.0
1:28:41.5
1:29:14
1:29:29
1:29:35
1:30:56
1:31:09
1:31:22
1:31:30
1:31:33
1:31:45
1:32:04
1:32:07
1:32:30
1:32:40
1:32:55
1:33:00
1:33:22
1:33:24
1:33:29

Difference
from

Predicted
9:04
13
11:28
1:20
4:40
7:42
19:46
13:43
49
8:58
11:03
51:20
4:16
3:12
12:48
22:21
2:41
22:02
8:32
9:08
4:24
11:35
4:46
12
5:01
11:55
24:45
9:41
10:26
5:33
2:39
6:47
1:41
8:21
19
8:41
15:46
2:29
25
3
11:09
6:22
2:00
11:33
4:15
27:56
1:00
27:30
12:25
3:25
11:00
1:02
26:36
12:09



All-Gender Overall:

Place
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Name (Age)
Julie Ahern (31)
Sarah Jones-Popiel (33)
Ginger Terry (24)
Anjie Mikesell (20)
Barb Biggers (29)
Annie Warnstrom (24)
Virginia Kosman (27)
Julie Christensen (29)
Steve Rumley (62)
Dave Dey (40)
Dee Metrick (34)
Eric Newman (49)
Brittany Petersen (24)
Doug Rubick (25)
Kevin Hammond (35)
Andrea Wood (39)
Heidi Gaiser (40)
Adena Carter (42)
Cindy Rivey (50)
Samsara Chapman (34)
Kristi Dunks (32)
Tony Campeau (41)
Craig Remsen (21)
David Lichte (506)
Nancy Vitarius (49)
Jessica Drew (31)
Mary Warner (29)
Vickie Edwards (38)
Celia Bertoia (55)
Vernon Roberts (61)
Marni Thompson (36)
Kimberly Shappee (26)
Jackie Higgins (27)
Rika Botzet (41)
Starla Blank (44)
William Anderson (72)
Danielle Lellek (22)
Tessi Preston (32)
Heidi Ransom (28)
Sarah Layng (35)
Siobhan Peters (51)
Christie Cox (42)
Margaret Schaefer (53)
Maria Ralph (19)
Ryan West (37)
Doreen Harding (52)
Celeste Johnston (33)
Bruce Robinson (69)
Stacy Wilcox (31)
Pam McCrumb (49)
Charles Day (68)
Marrbel Recendez (42)
Leon Shearman (66)
Nancy Wikle (43)

Home
Butte
Bozeman
Great Falls
Bozeman
Cardwell
Butte
Kalispell
Stevensville
Helena
Billings
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Great Falls
Helena
Bozeman
Kalispell
Anaconda
Missoula
Helena
Butte
Butte
Butte
Livingston
Bozeman
Butte
Missoula
Missoula
Bozeman
Helena
Sheridan
Missoula
Butte
Missoula
Clancy
Columbia Falls
Missoula
Butte
Bozeman
Sheridan

Gallatin Gateway

Silver Star
Helena
Butte
Bozeman
Helena
Butte
Butte
Butte
Polson
Bozeman
Bozeman
Bozeman
East Helena

Start
Time
8:20:00
8:20:40
8:26:00
8:24:00
8:20:10
8:28:00
8:29:40
8:20:20
8:30:30
8:16:50
8:17:30
8:31:30
8:16:40
8:06:40
8:04:00
8:30:40
8:14:50
8:37:40
8:32:50
8:20:50
8:21:10
8:28:10
8:14:10
8:10:10
8:27:00
8:25:10
8:35:10
8:27:40
8:37:50
8:16:10
8:36:00
8:34:20
8:36:30
8:36:20
8:28:50
8:25:00
8:10:30
8:30:10
8:13:40
8:29:50
8:28:30
8:22:40
8:35:30
8:30:20
8:19:20
8:21:50
8:24:40
8:33:50
8:23:40
8:22:20
8:33:40
8:09:10
8:26:30
8:13:30

Time
1:33:55
1:34:27
1:34:33
1:34:45
1:34:56
1:35:10
1:35:20
1:35:29
1:35:41
1:35:54
1:36:13
1:36:24
1:36:29
1:37:04
1:37:19
1:37:35
1:37:47
1:37:51
1:38:18
1:38:31
1:38:52
1:39:05
1:39:16
1:39:25
1:39:37
1:39:49
1:39:50
1:40:04
1:40:14
1:40:18
1:40:29
1:40:41
1:40:44
1:40:58
1:41:07
1:41:10
1:41:24
1:41:30
1:41:34
1:41:44
1:42:47
1:43:00
1:43:10
1:43:13
1:43:15
1:43:19
1:43:24
1:43:43
1:43:45
1:43:50
1:44:11
1:44:43
1:46:18
1:46:22

Difference
from

Predicted
3:55
4:27
5:27

15
4:56
5:28
9:40
5:29
9:19
9:54
8:40
9:36

10:54
23:28
32:09
7:25
16:47
37:09
14:16
8:31
8:52
1:55
19:01
23:40

23

4:21
20:10
4
39:46
15:18
19:31
19:19
24:37
19:07
3:53
6:09
24:24
3:30
21:33
3:16
8
12:45
16:49
1:47
13:15
13:19
8:24
16:17
9:45
13:47
15:49
29:43
6:18
26:22



All-Gender Overall:

Place
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

Name (Age)
Bill Bartholomew (62)
Vaia Errett (35)
Jetf Errett (42)
Melanie Bock (18)
Stuart White (63)
Kristen Wester (40)
Rona MacDonald (21)
Josh Chavez (19)
Russell Noonan (55)
Dylan McCrumb (14)
Jim Moyle (55)
Mary Wood (51)
Deborah Crossett (44)
Lorrie Halcro (48)
Maggie Griftith (32)
Mary Van Gilder (55)
LaNette Diaz (33)
Dawn DelLumeau (43)
Elizabeth Stuckey (31)
Karin Caroline (44)
Gina Colton (35)
Angela Getchell (47)
Lynn Nead (34)
Cheryl Hoover (48)
Becky Bennett (41)
Eryn Mikelson (29)
Leonard Baluski (54)
Sharlene Lundal (69)
Mary Vandenbosch (51)
Jim Hoover (51)
Dan Harrington (50)
Rebecca Bodnar (41)
Roy Rubick (50)
Lauren Hummel (28)
Marilyn Pearson (67)
Tina Riley (44)
Robert Anderson (67)
John Griffith (29)
Teri Kjellsen (43)
Nancy Johnson (53)
Karen Rose (49)
Nancy Tuber (57)
Kimberly Vuckovich (51)
Linda Moodry (51)
Tanny Plemmons (34)
Cheryl Peterslie (51)
Sunny Roy (31)

Home
Butte
Whitehall
Whitehall
East Helena
Great Falls
Livingston
Missoula
Livingston
Helena
Polson
Butte
Anaconda
Polson
Helena
Great Falls
Helena
Missoula
Helena
Billings
Bozeman
Billings
East Helena
Hamilton
Billings
Missoula
Bozeman
Bozeman
Spokane
Helena
Billings
Butte
Kalispell
Idaho Falls
Missoula
Helena
Bozeman
Helena
Great Falls
Three Forks
Arlee
Three Forks
Helena
Missoula
Anaconda
Lolo
Butte
Livingston

Start
Time
8:39:10
8:38:10
8:38:00
8:19:40
8:28:20
8:27:50
8:23:20
8:27:20
8:32:30
8:22:30
8:34:50
8:31:10
8:21:30
8:34:10
8:26:40
8:38:50
8:13:10
8:22:10
8:35:50
8:21:20
8:29:10
8:33:00
8:33:10
8:32:40
8:31:50
8:32:20
8:28:40
8:27:10
8:15:10
8:29:30
8:36:50
8:31:40
8:37:30
8:24:10
8:39:20
8:32:10
8:38:40
8:26:10
8:34:30
8:38:20
8:36:40
8:39:30
8:37:10
8:37:00
8:33:20
8:38:30
8:35:20

Time
1:46:29
1:46:39
1:46:47
1:46:50
1:47:10
1:48:10
1:48:16
1:48:30
1:49:45
1:49:51
1:50:28
1:50:32
1:50:44
1:50:55
1:51:51
1:52:02
1:52:59
1:53:05
1:53:49
1:53:55
1:54:20
1:54:34
1:55:41
1:55:57
1:56:05
1:56:26
1:56:39
1:57:27
1:58:18
1:59:08
1:59:20
1:59:28
2:00:19
2:02:21
2:02:25
2:04:34
2:06:42
2:09:59
2:10:50
2:11:00
2:12:36
2:14:33
2:28:43
2:28:54
2:34:42
2:35:05
2:47:38

Difference
from

Predicted
44:33
33:51
33:13
16:50

6:10
7:45
16:49
8:30
45
19:44
9:32
5:12
20:44
9:04
11:51
37:58
32:59
23:03
6:11
23:55
9:20
26

41
4:57
7:35
6:16
11:39
17:27
37:18
14:08
10:40
11:28
12:54
27:21
57:35
14:34
23:18
29:59
10:50
9:00
3:36
45:27
18:43
18:54
39:42
14:35
47:38



